
 2024 Murray Grey Sire Summary
Sires listed must WW or YW accuracy of at least 20% and have at least 3 progeny evaluated in the lasy 2 years in the USA.
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Number Name Herds Prog BW EPD BW ACC WW EPD WW ACC YW EPD YW ACC

MILK 

EPD

MILK 

ACC SC EPD SC ACC CE EPD CE ACC

54934 7 LAZY 11 SMOKE'S LEGACY 1 15 2.4 40% 13 29% 24 26% 3 8%

54932 7 LAZY 11 SON OF SMOKE 1 9 1.8 41% 11 30% 20 26% 4 8%

55670 ADINA NEPTUNE 2 6 1.5 31% 12 21% 18 19% 2 13%

55663 ADINA QUASAR 4 107 0.9 61% 25 53% 40 53% -2 29% 0.2 11%

55658 ADINA QUINTESSENCE 1 12 2.1 23% 26 20% 40 19% 0 14%

55827 ADINA ROYAL FLUSH 1 22 0.3 43% 12 32% 25 29% 3 18%

57078 ADINA TITANIUM 1 16 2.2 34% 27 28% 41 24% 0 14%

58075 ADINA VECTOR 2 6 -0.1 34% 13 24% 23 24% -2 7%

58674 ADINA WAYLON 1 9 -1.5 39% 13 26% 13 22% 3 6%

59202 ADINA XENOS 1 4 1.7 35% 17 23% 29 20%

59959 ADINA YAHOO 3 14 0.7 37% 11 29% 19 28% 0 10%

57799 AHF FEDOR 1 12 2.5 44% 20 36% 28 34% 3 13% -0.1 4%

57807 AHF FORCE 2 9 2.6 43% 10 35% 21 32% 3 13% -0.2 8%

58998 AHF HAWK 3 13 0 41% 9 30% 19 27% 1 10% -0.2 22%

59009 AHF HUGO 2 6 3 35% 14 26% 21 25% -4 9%

59579 AHF INVINCIBLE 3 7 1.4 36% 10 24% 6 22%

59581 AHF IVAR 1 3 0.9 37% 14 26% 10 23% 2 6%

57517 ATI ROOSTER 1550C 1 82 5.5 53% 20 31% 29 25% 1 15%

29951 ATI STREAMLINE 6 44 0.6 46% 10 37% 19 31% 1 25%

26245 BALLEE CAESAR 23 89 -1.2 63% -10 63% -13 56% 12 56% -0.1 15%

54170 BANKSIA RIDGE YOGI BEAR Y15 2 8 5.2 33% 28 28% 39 27% 2 20% -0.2 15%

52902 BANKSIA RIDGE ZORRO Z27 10 101 1.7 66% 33 61% 50 56% -2 39% 0.3 36% 0.03 27%

58171 BOTTLESFORD KUDOS 4 27 7.2 43% 34 29% 54 27%

54770 BTA MR. MANNERS 1 26 3.2 35% 14 28% 24 22% 7 16%

52874 BUNDALEER X ROAD X37 20 163 8.5 72% 46 66% 70 66% 10 59% 0.7 46% 0.33 34%

2054 CADELLA PARK GOLDEN BOY 104 220 0.9 69% 1 56% 0 49% 3 51%

2063 CORONATION SNOWMAN 51M 8 25 0.8 37% 11 28% 12 25% 5 19%

52232 CRANBROOK VIRTUE ET 15 90 3.5 63% 11 49% 21 47% 1 40% 0.4 29% 0.05 19%

56245 DECO COW PATTY MARKY 1 52 -0.6 54% -3 44% 0 43% -3 17%

56242 DECO POLLYTEX IVORY 1 23 -0.6 47% 1 39% -10 35% -14 35%

56131 DG ADMIRAL 6A 1 12 2.5 40% 14 30% 26 24% 4 20%

56753 DG CAPTAIN TJ 3C 1 10 4 34% 20 25% 33 21% 4 15%

59376 DG HERSHEY DARK CHOCOLATE 17H 1 4 2.8 23% 15 20% 25 19% 1 16% 0.2 14%

54101 DG VANGUARD EXTRA 5V 1 3 3.4 32% 15 24% 27 21% 7 10%

54104 DG VICTORY SUNSET 1V 1 3 2.9 32% 15 22% 23 18% 7 6%

53185 EAGLE ROCK SENSATION 4 8 0.9 41% 6 31% 10 26% 3 8% 0 18%

53281 EAGLES RUN ALLIANCE 342T (ET) 2 11 -1.8 46% 10 39% 18 39% -2 23% -0.6 20% 0.1 15%

52829 EAGLES RUN HIGH ROLLER 272R 4 17 2.9 46% 20 34% 32 31% 5 19% 0.2 16% -0.18 13%

53253 EAGLES RUN IRON CROSS 347T (ET 2 5 5.6 39% 29 31% 41 30% 8 17%

52037 EAGLES RUN JUST BECAUSE 209P 2 10 1.4 36% 11 29% 13 22% 4 12%

54012 EAGLES RUN LUXOR 415U (ET) 1 4 0.1 41% 19 34% 28 31% -2 23% -0.3 15%

53389 EAGLES RUN QUEST 363T (ET) 3 12 6.3 44% 31 36% 46 33% 6 20% 0.3 26% 0.22 12%

53387 EAGLES RUN TOR 359T (ET) 3 29 2.4 51% 26 37% 42 35% -2 19% 0 27% 0.16 15%

54409 EAGLES RUN XPRESS 471 4 12 4.6 43% 29 35% 52 33% 6 19%

29037 GENTLE ACRES TROJAN 66C 24 109 5.2 63% 21 53% 32 46% 7 36% -0.1 7%

55809 GLENBROOK TC ED 1 8 2.1 32% 10 22% 16 16% 2 11%

33069 HA GALAHAD 3 6 2.6 26% 11 22% 16 19% 9 16%

51715 HA MAXIMUM 43M 4 14 5 32% 25 28% 33 26% 9 21% 1.2 19% 0.07 15%

51718 HA MCKINLEY 45M 10 85 4.6 53% 25 43% 41 36% 5 28% 0.8 17%

50326 HA MR MUSCLE 7 24 7.4 53% 31 40% 39 35% 9 25% 1.2 19% 0.07 15%

54589 HA XPRESS 27X 3 33 3.4 44% 19 34% 33 27% 1 21%

54911 HA YUKON 2 13 3.1 22% 23 21% 41 20% 1 19% 0.7 16%

55414 HA ZANZIBAR 2 23 1.5 31% 17 24% 26 18% 9 18% 0.3 5% 0.02 3%

51540 HD MAXIMUS ET 11M 7 27 1.3 39% 6 28% 5 23% 3 16% -0.1 8%

53568 HD TOTAL ECLIPSE 87T 4 18 1.2 37% 18 31% 27 28% 2 18% 0.2 25%
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52827 HERONDALE SHANE 2 8 2.8 34% 12 23% 12 22%

52743 JB ROAR 4 52 2.2 35% 27 28% 39 25% 0 19% 0.1 16%

55403 JOPA ELATION POWER 19 28 4 44% 9 35% 14 31% 3 31%

55739 KARAKARA BURLEIGH B80 17 158 3.7 66% 20 61% 29 59% 2 44% -0.3 35% 0.04 25%

29731 KCC DIPLOMAT'S BALLET 9C 9 20 4.6 36% 15 29% 18 26% 3 21% 0.2 13%

52847 KEIGHLIANS WENSLEYDALE U1 14 29 4.1 53% 15 44% 24 40% 2 26% -0.2 24%

57761 LGR ECLIPSE 4 50 5.2 44% 24 35% 37 27% 4 15%

51512 LILYVALE DYNAMIC (ET) 6 79 2 63% 10 59% 14 56% -1 56% -0.4 43% 0.03 27%

40173 LINDALE HOBO 306H 18 86 0.4 61% 14 51% 26 47% 3 41% -0.1 18%

31889 LINDSAY ELECT 12 145 -0.7 69% 12 66% 19 66% -1 66% -0.2 61% 0.03 36%

56388 LRF BOOMERANG 1 55 2.6 59% 17 36% 27 30% 9 12%

56381 LRF BULLDOZER 1 38 5.1 51% 23 32% 39 27% 4 8%

53131 LRF VERTIGO 1 37 1.2 47% 6 35% 8 24% 6 6%

55072 MARIHA POINTS UNITY ESQUIRE 1 4 2.2 23% 28 22% 43 22% 1 17% -0.2 16% 0.12 13%

33327 MARIRE GAMBLER 934 42 310 3.1 80% 20 76% 31 76% 4 66% 0 59% -0.23 39%

25672 MCC PARKNOOK GLADIATOR 7 40 1.8 44% 9 33% 13 27% 0 22%

7018 MCC TRIGGER'S CHAMPION 45 122 1.7 61% 7 46% 13 39% 2 40% -0.5 8%

50059 MONARCH OAK EXTRA 21 85 4.4 61% 19 51% 31 41% 5 30%

52588 MONARCH OAK ODIN 1 5 2.1 37% 26 29% 36 24% 1 19% 0 14%

31131 MONTEREY MARSHALL 71 453 0.1 80% 6 76% 12 76% -1 76% -0.2 66% -0.09 47%

59104 MOUNT MAJOR KINGSWOOD K6 1 13 0 35% 9 20% 7 17%

50317 NEWHAVEN PARK PERICLES 53 226 5.7 76% 35 72% 49 69% 6 63% -0.3 51% 0.09 33%

53247 O9 MR SUNSET SAM 226S 1 65 2.2 53% 13 39% 25 33% 6 17% 0.4 24% 0.11 7%

25004 OLYMPIA'S PELION 30 62 -0.7 47% -1 34% 0 28% 2 23%

1894 PARKNOOK PELION 49 110 1.5 69% 9 56% 11 53% 1 53%

19519 RED BUTTE PELION 35 55 -0.3 44% 2 32% 1 27% 3 24%

52997 SF STERLING 4 26 1.7 44% 9 26% 12 19% 5 4%

54597 SLF IRON MAN 2 11 4.1 41% 10 33% 19 29% 3 33%

58301 SMITTY'S FELLOW 514F 1 9 -0.7 33% 1 25% 5 19% -2 8%

28094 SPECTRUM KENTON 15 65 1.8 41% 10 32% 20 27% 4 27% -0.3 2%

58508 STILLWATER SPARTAN 2 21 4.7 37% 26 31% 39 23% 7 12%

55178 SUNNY RIDGE YAHOO 1 23 0.1 44% 13 32% 21 24% -2 5%

56003 SUNRISE TROJANS PATRICK 3 5 4.3 24% 22 23% 32 22% 8 11%

58507 SW BIG BANG 2 20 2.8 37% 17 29% 24 19% 4 9%

51511 THE GLEN GURU 21 202 4 76% 19 69% 23 69% -4 63% -0.1 51% 0.07 35%

52846 THE GLEN MANUEL S214 38 511 4.3 80% 29 76% 48 76% -3 69% 0.8 66% -0.03 43%

X10242 THE GLEN SHOWBOAT 147 620 2.1 80% 9 80% 11 80% 6 80% 0.7 69% -0.19 56%

X11089 THE GLEN SHOWBOAT 147 620 2.1 80% 9 80% 11 80% 6 80% 0.7 69% -0.19 56%

50267 TWIN FIR BLACK POWDER 15 77 1.9 54% 12 46% 25 40% -4 35% 0.8 25% 0.05 10%

51334 TWIN FIR TOMAHAWK 1 4 2.6 34% 11 21% 17 16% 6 10%

60183 TWO BYRDS HURRICANE POWER 9HET 2 5 2 22% 24 20% 39 19% 2 18% 0.3 16%

59650 VICTORY ECLIPSE OF THE MOON 4 9 3.4 32% 17 25% 29 18% 2 10%

58510 VICTORY FRED 1 20 4.9 40% 27 30% 43 23% 5 10%

59675 VICTORY GO FOR EXTRA BROKE 1 15 3.7 29% 19 21% 30 16% 5 12%

59677 VICTORY GRANT 1 27 3.1 31% 17 24% 27 19% 9 15%

55956 VICTORY POWER PLAY 6 107 3.1 59% 20 46% 39 46% 2 23% 0.7 17%

58526 VICTORY SUPER POWER 3 11 0.1 37% 12 29% 24 22% 4 11%

59773 WALLAWONG NEW KID ON THE BLOCK 4 20 4.5 31% 24 20% 29 13%

58104 WALLAWONG VINNIE ROE 6 19 0.9 44% 22 31% 17 28% 2 7%

51567 WCC FREIGHTLINER 64L 5 40 7.3 49% 27 40% 36 36% 3 34% 0.3 14%

40613 WEE-GUN TJANDAMARRA 37 133 6.5 69% 28 59% 42 54% 3 44% 0.7 26% 0.16 17%

51544 WILLALOOKA PHARAOH P47 79 635 2.9 80% 38 80% 53 80% -4 76% -0.2 76% 0.14 59%

31214 WILLALOOKA POWER 49 294 0.9 76% 20 76% 40 76% -1 69% 0.6 66% 0.07 44%

52901 WILLALOOKA UNITY U99 36 392 0.8 80% 25 76% 41 72% 1 63% -0.2 63% 0.12 44%

31221 WILLOWCREEK JUMBOLAYA19E 7 40 0.8 46% 15 37% 19 28% 2 20%
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26929 WILLOWDALE WEST WIND 3S 41 83 -1.4 56% 1 47% -2 43% 2 43%

1991 WOODBOURN FAME 148 341 4 80% 12 80% 7 76% 8 76% -0.1 59% 0 46%

52899 YAMBA WARATAH 23 182 6.5 72% 29 66% 41 63% 5 53% 0.4 54% 0.08 32%

52900 YAMBA WEREWOLF 12 59 8.2 61% 40 51% 64 49% 1 36% 0.3 34% 0.06 16%

53138 YOUNG GUNS WYATT EARP W14 12 90 2.6 66% -3 56% -10 54% -4 49% -0.8 39% 0.15 18%

Carcass EPDs

Reg 

Number Name Herds Prog

RIBFAT 

EPD

RIBFAT 

ACC

RUMPFA

T EPD

RUMPFA

T ACC REA EPD REA ACC IMF EPD IMF ACC RP EPD RP ACC

CWT 

EPD

CWT 

ACC

54170 BANKSIA RIDGE YOGI BEAR Y15 2 8 0.02 14% 0.03 14% -0.3 13% 31 19%

52902 BANKSIA RIDGE ZORRO Z27 10 101 -0.01 37% -0.02 37% 0.03 27% 0.2 29% 0.2 33% 47 43%

52874 BUNDALEER X ROAD X37 20 163 -0.04 46% -0.06 46% 0.33 34% -0.3 36% 1.7 41% 69 49%

52232 CRANBROOK VIRTUE ET 15 90 -0.02 29% -0.04 29% 0.05 19% -0.4 22% 0.8 25% 20 34%

59376 DG HERSHEY DARK CHOCOLATE 17H 1 4 0 13% 0 13% 18 15%

53281 EAGLES RUN ALLIANCE 342T (ET) 2 11 0.01 20% 0.02 19% 0.1 15% 0.5 16% -0.2 18% 27 28%

52829 EAGLES RUN HIGH ROLLER 272R 4 17 0.02 16% 0.03 16% -0.18 13% -0.8 15% 27 21%

53389 EAGLES RUN QUEST 363T (ET) 3 12 -0.02 16% -0.02 16% 0.22 12% 0 11% 1 14% 46 22%

53387 EAGLES RUN TOR 359T (ET) 3 29 0.01 18% 0.01 18% 0.16 15% -0.1 13% 0.3 16% 42 24%

51715 HA MAXIMUM 43M 4 14 -0.01 17% -0.01 17% 0.07 15% -0.4 15% 0.6 16% 28 21%

51718 HA MCKINLEY 45M 10 85 0.01 16% 0.02 16% 0.4 15% -0.4 15% 31 24%

50326 HA MR MUSCLE 7 24 -0.01 17% -0.01 17% 0.07 15% -0.3 15% 0.6 16% 29 24%

54589 HA XPRESS 27X 3 33 25 15%

54911 HA YUKON 2 13 0.02 15% 0.02 15% -0.4 14% 35 16%

55414 HA ZANZIBAR 2 23 0.01 4% 0.01 4% 0.02 3% 0.2 4% -0.2 4% 23 9%

52743 JB ROAR 4 52 0.01 15% 0.01 15% 0.2 13% -0.1 14% 40 18%

55403 JOPA ELATION POWER 19 28 5 19%

55739 KARAKARA BURLEIGH B80 17 158 0.02 39% 0.03 37% 0.04 25% 0.4 28% -0.5 33% 26 43%

52847 KEIGHLIANS WENSLEYDALE U1 14 29 0 13% 0 13% 18 27%

51512 LILYVALE DYNAMIC (ET) 6 79 0.01 41% 0.01 40% 0.03 27% -0.1 32% 0.1 35% 14 46%

31889 LINDSAY ELECT 12 145 -0.02 49% -0.02 49% 0.03 36% 0.1 31% 0.2 43% 18 53%

55072 MARIHA POINTS UNITY ESQUIRE 1 4 0 15% 0 15% 0.12 13% 0.4 14% 0.1 15% 44 18%

33327 MARIRE GAMBLER 934 42 310 0.03 51% 0.05 51% -0.23 39% 0.8 40% -1.2 46% 32 61%

31131 MONTEREY MARSHALL 71 453 0.02 61% 0.03 63% -0.09 47% -0.3 53% -0.5 54% 4 66%

50317 NEWHAVEN PARK PERICLES 53 226 0.01 44% 0.01 44% 0.09 33% -0.1 36% 0.3 40% 45 56%

53247 O9 MR SUNSET SAM 226S 1 65 -0.01 9% -0.02 9% 0.11 7% -0.1 4% 0.6 8% 24 16%

51511 THE GLEN GURU 21 202 -0.01 47% 0 49% 0.07 35% 0 40% 0.5 43% 26 56%

52846 THE GLEN MANUEL S214 38 511 0.04 56% 0.05 59% -0.03 43% 1 51% -1.4 53% 29 63%

X10242 THE GLEN SHOWBOAT 147 620 0.01 66% 0.01 66% -0.19 56% 0.4 54% -0.6 63% 3 72%

X11089 THE GLEN SHOWBOAT 147 620 0.01 66% 0.01 66% -0.19 56% 0.4 54% -0.6 63% 3 72%

50267 TWIN FIR BLACK POWDER 15 77 0.01 12% 0.02 12% 0.05 10% 0.3 10% 20 26%

60183 TWO BYRDS HURRICANE POWER 9HET 2 5 0.01 15% 0.01 15% 0.1 14% 39 16%

55956 VICTORY POWER PLAY 6 107 0.02 15% 0.02 15% -0.4 15% 33 28%

40613 WEE-GUN TJANDAMARRA 37 133 -0.04 25% -0.05 25% 0.16 17% -0.5 19% 1.4 22% 40 39%

51544 WILLALOOKA PHARAOH P47 79 635 -0.01 66% -0.01 66% 0.14 59% -0.1 61% 0.4 63% 56 69%

31214 WILLALOOKA POWER 49 294 0.02 56% 0.03 56% 0.07 44% 0.5 43% -0.3 53% 41 61%

52901 WILLALOOKA UNITY U99 36 392 0.01 56% 0.01 56% 0.12 44% 0.8 47% -0.1 53% 45 59%

1991 WOODBOURN FAME 148 341 -0.01 56% -0.02 56% 0 46% -0.4 40% 0.4 53% 1 69%

52899 YAMBA WARATAH 23 182 -0.02 44% -0.02 44% 0.08 32% 0.1 36% 0.6 39% 40 49%

52900 YAMBA WEREWOLF 12 59 -0.01 26% -0.02 26% 0.06 16% -0.1 19% 0.3 22% 53 34%

53138 YOUNG GUNS WYATT EARP W14 12 90 0 23% -0.01 23% 0.15 18% 0.4 20% -7 40%


